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AMALC Services Price List updated March 2022

Healthcare eligible women living in Auckland, Waitemata or Counties Manukau DHBs requiring

Abortion Services

abortion services are funded by their DHB & free of charge at AMAC.

Out of town & non healthcare eligible patients

Procedure Healthcare Eligible out of town Non- Health care eligible
patients

Pre abortion consultation $90 $90
Gestational dating ultrasound $95 $95
Pre-abortion Laboratory tests S0 Fees apply at Laboratory
Medical or Surgical abortion $1400 $1400
Pre-decision or post abortion $100 $100
counselling (1 hour)
Miscarriage tissue removal $1400 $1400

DHB funded women requiring (LARCS) e.g. copper, hormonal IUD’s or contraception rods on

Contraception Services

the day of their abortion or up to 6 weeks post abortion are free of charge.

Some women in the above DHBs wanting only contraception services may also be eligible for

free service. Please call AMAC 09 638 6040 to enquire.

Privately paying contraception service fees

Service Healthcare Eligible Non- Health care eligible
Copper IUD insertions $195 $430
Mirena IUS insertions $195 $705
Contraception Rods (Jadelle) $180 $485
Depo Provera Injection $50 $138
IUD, IUS & Jadelle removals $115 $115




